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PSV drugo kolo 2011
Novi Sad, 5.3.2011

Event 10 Women, 100m Fly Open
5.3.2011 - 13:38 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

mladji pioniri

1. JEFTENIC, Ana 00 Pk "swim Star" Becej 1:10.92 503
2. MARIC, Ivana 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:21.55 331
3. URUMOVIC, Milica 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:21.82 328
4. TOKIN, Marina 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:29.33 252
5. RIBAR, Katarina 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:29.61 249
6. ZIVKOVIC, Marija 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:35.52 206
7. PEJICIC, Sara 00 P.K. Delfin 1:41.90 170
8. JOVIC, Leontina 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:42.98 164
9. CURCIC, Tamara 99 "Feniks",Sombor 1:48.24 142

10. SABO, Diana 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:50.26 134
11. REPMAN, Barbara 00 "Feniks",Sombor 1:51.07 131
12. BOGDANOVIC, IVA 00 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:51.87 128
13. POPOV, Anastasija 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:58.81 107

pioniri

1. BUHMILER, Ana-Marija 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:11.14 499
2. CVETKOVIC, Andjela 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:11.42 493
3. COLAKOVIC, Ivona 97 Pk "swim Star" Becej 1:12.74 466
4. HARI, Vanja 98 "Feniks",Sombor 1:16.25 405
5. STOJKOV, Stanislava 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:21.14 336
6. OVUKA, Mina 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:21.33 334
7. TEL, Wilhelmina 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:22.13 324
8. TOSEVSKI, Tijana 97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:26.85 274
9. PERIC, Natasa 98 PlivaAe�ki klub - Profesional-Proakva - Novi Sad1:29.09 254

10. SEVIC, Anja 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:30.33 244
11. BREKIC, Milica 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:30.44 243

kadeti

1. JOVANOV, Mila 95 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:04.02 684
2. CRVENKO, Aleksandra 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:08.25 565
3. LAKOVIC, Vanja 95 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:08.82 551
4. MIHAJLOVIC, Selena 96 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:12.12 479
5. RADUJKO, Aleksandra 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:12.46 472
6. DUDUKOVIC, Vladisava 96 "Feniks",Sombor 1:31.30 236
7. MIHALEK, Nora 95 Pk Delfin Ada 1:49.38 137

juniori

1. TELECKI, Marija 93 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:16.67 398
2. PAMER, Hajnalka 94 Pk Delfin Ada 1:17.84 381
3. MARKOV, Tamara 94 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:18.22 375
4. JEVIC, Nikolina 94 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:29.68 249

apsolutna

1. JOVANOV, Mila 95 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:04.02 684
2. CRVENKO, Aleksandra 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:08.25 565
3. LAKOVIC, Vanja 95 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:08.82 551
4. JEFTENIC, Ana 00 Pk "swim Star" Becej 1:10.92 503
5. BUHMILER, Ana-Marija 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:11.14 499
6. CVETKOVIC, Andjela 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:11.42 493
7. MIHAJLOVIC, Selena 96 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:12.12 479
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PSV drugo kolo 2011
Novi Sad, 5.3.2011

Event 10, Women, 100m Fly, apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts

8. RADUJKO, Aleksandra 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:12.46 472
9. COLAKOVIC, Ivona 97 Pk "swim Star" Becej 1:12.74 466

10. HARI, Vanja 98 "Feniks",Sombor 1:16.25 405
11. TELECKI, Marija 93 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:16.67 398
12. PAMER, Hajnalka 94 Pk Delfin Ada 1:17.84 381
13. MARKOV, Tamara 94 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:18.22 375
14. STOJKOV, Stanislava 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:21.14 336
15. OVUKA, Mina 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:21.33 334
16. MARIC, Ivana 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:21.55 331
17. URUMOVIC, Milica 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:21.82 328
18. TEL, Wilhelmina 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:22.13 324
19. TOSEVSKI, Tijana 97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:26.85 274
20. PERIC, Natasa 98 PlivaAe�ki klub - Profesional-Proakva - Novi Sad1:29.09 254
21. TOKIN, Marina 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:29.33 252
22. RIBAR, Katarina 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:29.61 249
23. JEVIC, Nikolina 94 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:29.68 249
24. SEVIC, Anja 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:30.33 244
25. BREKIC, Milica 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:30.44 243
26. DUDUKOVIC, Vladisava 96 "Feniks",Sombor 1:31.30 236
27. ZIVKOVIC, Marija 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:35.52 206
28. PEJICIC, Sara 00 P.K. Delfin 1:41.90 170
29. JOVIC, Leontina 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:42.98 164
30. CURCIC, Tamara 99 "Feniks",Sombor 1:48.24 142
31. MIHALEK, Nora 95 Pk Delfin Ada 1:49.38 137
32. SABO, Diana 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:50.26 134
33. REPMAN, Barbara 00 "Feniks",Sombor 1:51.07 131
34. BOGDANOVIC, IVA 00 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:51.87 128
35. POPOV, Anastasija 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:58.81 107


